REVISED
BOARD OF FINANCE
2016 MEETING SCHEDULE

2nd Thursday of the month — 7:00 p.m.
Council Chambers Town Hall
(unless otherwise specified)

Thursday, January 14, 2016
February 18, 2016 (Special Tri board meeting 7:30 pm)
Tuesday, February 23, 2016 (5:00 pm — Long Hill Room — Special Meeting)
Thursday, March 10, 2016
Thursday, April 14, 2016
Thursday, May 12, 2016
Special Meeting - Thursday, May 19, 2016 (placeholder to set mill rate)
Thursday, June 9, 2016
Thursday, July 14, 2016
Thursday, August 11, 2016
Thursday, September 8, 2016
Thursday, October 13, 2016
Thursday, November 10, 2016

Thursday, December 8, 2016



